AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID	TID CODE PAGE OF PA
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
15		ADM-98-147		
8. ISSUED BY COD	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	er than Item 6)	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	· ·	U.S. Nuclear Re	egulatory Commission	CODE L
Div of Contracts		Div of Contract	ts	
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 2		Two White Flint	t North - MS T-7-1-2	2
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	
		· .		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	= a		
Jack Faucett Associates, Inc.			98. DATED (SEE ITE	EM 11)
4550 Montgomery Avenue Suite 300 North				
Suite 300 Noith		-		OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
Bethesda MD 20814			NRC-10-98-14	1
			10B, DATED (SEE IT	FM 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 08-01-1998	
	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF	1 100 02 0000	
		<u> </u>		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as s			نــا .	extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4,	•	•
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning			g receipt of this amendme	• • •
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram			• •	•
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLA				
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lette				
and date specified.			a, and is received prior to	the opening floor
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)				
	(0200 34015-511306 A	252A mount Obligated: \$	D2418	
	PPLIES ONLY TO MODII			<u> </u>
	THE CONTRACT/ORDI			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	· ·····			104
- CONTROL ON DER 19 1930ED FORSUM 170. (Open	y additionary) The Changes deli Forth	INTERITARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TIEM	iun.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		IANGES (such as changes a	n paying office, appropriation date,	etc.)
X				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	IRSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			*.	
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not.	is required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing o	ffice
E. HAIPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	THE BIRD TOTAL	copies to the issuing o	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)	
(SEE PAGE 2)		· .	-1 V	
		•	* *	
			**	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer	renced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in	full force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	<u> </u>	16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CON		c orint)
ing in me such as secured fishe a hand	<u>;</u>	Robert Webber	The or thouse the or	· provide
		Contracting Off	icer	-
				- lease of sour
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature	m of Contracting Officer	7/8/05

ADMO02

NRC-10-98-147 Modification No. 15 Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$5,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$570,899.00 to \$575,899.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.3, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988), "paragraph (g) is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(g) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$575,899.00."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date, through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 1998 Obligation Amount:	\$122,857.00
Total FY 1999 Obligation Amount:	\$ 40,000.00
Total FY 2000 Obligation Amount:	\$ 75,042.00
Total FY 2001 Obligation Amount:	\$120,000.00
Total FY 2002 Obligation Amount:	\$123,000.00
Total FY 2003 Obligation Amount:	\$ 95,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$575,899.00

This modification obligates FY 2003 funds in the amount of \$5,000.00.